selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
DK6 - 6” LED Downlight Kit
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by date
12/
16/19

socket adaptors.
GU24 base
WARRANTY
3
YR
INSTANT ON
80
90
CRI (Ra)
35,000
LIFETIME HRSDIMMABLE
ordering information
Order
Code Item # Description Lm CRI Base Life/Hrs Std.
Equivalent
90007 LED-DK6-12W827K-DIM-G4 12W, 6" Downlight Kit, dimmable, 2700K 750 80 E26/GU24 35,000 60W
90006 LED-DK6-12W830K-DIM-G4 12W, 6" Downlight Kit, dimmable, 3000K 750 80 E26/GU24 35,000 60W
90005 LED-DK6-12W840K-DIM-G4 12W, 6" Downlight Kit, dimmable, 4000K 750 80 E26/GU24 35,000 60W
90004 LED-DK6-16W927K-DIM-G4 16W, 6" Downlight Kit, dimmable, 2700K 800 90 E26/GU24 35,000 60W
90003 LED-DK6-16W930K-DIM-G4 16W, 6" Downlight Kit, dimmable, 3000K 850 90 E26/GU24 35,000 60W
90002 LED-DK6-19W827K-DIM-G4 19W, 6" Downlight Kit, dimmable, 2700K 1200 80 E26/GU24 35,000 75W
90001 LED-DK6-19W830K-DIM-G4 19W, 6" Downlight Kit, dimmable, 3000K 1200 80 E26/GU24 35,000 75W
90000 LED-DK6-19W840K-DIM-G4 19W, 6" Downlight Kit, dimmable, 4000K 1200 80 E26/GU24 35,000 75W
features performance applications
• 12W 80 CRI equivalent to 60W
incandescent
• 16W 90 CRI equivalent to 60W